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
war frontal,. Extra lovalp
home. Almoat new. att. aaraaa,
Tola would make an Ideal alt. for a
motor court, night abib or what have
pout It would ba a pIbmut. t. lira
la ihle oaautuul bom.

it Motel
AI la tood eondltlon. W.U

Living auarter. tMantlr
Thla woportr properlr man- -

Men would b. a real r.

Baa b.n Mtabllahnl la thla location
for manr rra, Tenna. Pull prio, 4,,ooo,

Caie Trade
Thla Ig a cood one, Eaalpmant tn

varp cood .ondttlon. Owner will
hla acuity In Colle. 8bop up

mi aiuv on a noma, run nriea aaiao.
OALL POR DAN ISAAK, EVE PH.
u no aniwir, call ,

Caneberries .

Thar, are IT acre, of aood aane.
berrieg on thla farm. Id Mrea
.lover. Ail irrigated, venr beat ol
aoU. Oood, modern house. 10 by
40 barn, onion houae, machine ahed,
tool house, over 3000 ft. Irrigation
Pip.. Cloaa to Salem, Pun price 114,000.
Terms.

Very Productive
farm. Beet of aoll. Oood.

modem houaa. SO by 34 bam,
machine ahL 10 acrea under Irriga-
tion. Irrigation equip, worth MOOO.
S walla. Price hag been drasUc&Uy re-
duced to 114,000. Terms.

10 Acres
Near tood town. Owner foroed to

toav, gut,. House .omplstely reno-
vated. Chicken bouae, brooder house.
Will. aoll. All under cultivation. Soma
terms. Pull price gia.soo.

CALL POR MR. LEAVENS, EVE. PB.urn. u no answer, call
'

MORTOAOE LOANS

Maturity

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Ollloe Phonu: or '

1011 PORTLAND ROAD
ar. Phones: 44404,

Or
If BO giawar, phon.

NELSON
3 BDRMS. - KEIZER

This cosy home situated on a
rolling knoll, has good view. Appro.
4 yrs. old. lnsul.. ear ace, lie. lot TO x
313. 4950; 1000 dwn. Call Mrs.
Wootten.

LIVE RENT-FRE- E
Thla auburban home la

newly decorated, aood cond ready to
eoeujy, ise. rooms, aiuo xor extra
bdrm.. for only 000.

HOW'S THIS?
1 blk. to but. Jr. and Sr. high school

S bike. .way. 3 mlnutce by car to cen-
ter of town. Bdrms. 3 in number. Lot
alia x 110. Yea, lt'a definitely in
town. Price lltoo. CaU Al. Watla,

SIDE-BY-SID- E

TWO HOMES
These two modern plastered homes

on two lots each have I
bdnns, dble. garage. 2Y blki. to High-
land school. One for $7500, one for
I8W0, Would make food home and
rental.

5 ACRES - SOUTH
Walnuta, charrlag St prune.. Untbla

home. 11500. 11500 dwn. CaU
afr. Oallagher.

NELSON & NELSON
SPECIALIZING REALTOR

TO) H. High St. Ph.

C. W. Reeve
NEAR MEHAMA on the bank of the

nan nam river. home, fireplace,
hdwd. tire., plaatd- H basmt. Pur. -
car gar. apt. on I A. This is a
gooo our at ibsoo. Terms,

16 A. NEAR CHEMAWA IU. A

beaverdam, family orchard, all under
irng. uooo oarn, very aood has,
Pull basmt. Only 118.000 end will nn.
alder home or Income prop, in trade.

m A.. HHE. with hesmL
Fireplace. Large deepfreeze. Earn,chicken hie. Irrig. system. Oood black
aoll. Under priced at 16500. Terms.
Will take In good 1st mortgage.

$300 DOWN, PAST hse.
with extra sleeping rm. on porch. Lse.
kitchen b L.R. Oar. b chicken hse.:
Oood auto, water system. Some fruit.
BaL $tft per month. Price I52M.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
IMS Million St. . ph. I4IN

... l,u or 47140 al7'a...... ...........
WANTED REAL ESTATE
WANTED o to 10 acres with good

flom, eiose in. ai isaax, Rit phone
If no answer, ea

NOTICE: If your property la for aale.
cut wr fMcnanst, US 1. Wim US, WO

have all kinds of cash buyers.
STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS

1M O. Ml It flt. ca"
WE ARE in need of good houses to

wu, iu wr near Mltm. II you W1S&
to lUt your property for aale, ire

ORABENHORST BROS., REALTORS.
134 s. Liberty ph. ca

JOE PALOOKA

HELLO. DEAR.
AHO BA0V AND

VES.WE RE AT

A WONDERFUL
I RECEPTION

COLBATH
HAS THE BUYS'
'

MfiO DOWN
' aXOLXWOOD Dlir, w W. trd-Ba-

a Mdroona. llrlu m-- . dim. rn...

rm attacbad laiaao. boaa n.ad aom.
paint on in. uuxw. rw pa
Tama pn. oa ao pvr aaanw. ...
ptu lalTX.

$850 DOWN
imuvom divt. v. lath.

Una bom. lth batkrau.,
L DR. laria kltcbra. vtllltr rm.

ttaobad aarhaa. ONLY IMM. Tmi
MM da Wl par aaonlb. Srfc pn.
411N.

$900 DOWN
See thla home tn

the Xoovar ftchool dut. uiu OJt.,
bath, large lot. Storace bouse. AIL
this ro ftwoo. jFve rzt. cues.
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